) 2008-000786

Kiamath County, Oregon
RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

PremierWest Bank ‘

Southern Oregon Loan Production Office ! g 1

P O Box 40 ‘ s 0026
503 Airport Road 0003874220080000786002

Medford, OR. 97501 0111712008 03:37:05 PM Fee: §26.00

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
PremierWest Bank
ATTN:Loan Assistant
P O Box 40
Medford, OR 97501

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:
John T. Norton’
Carol A. Norton

3;nizltl)el\lll)i:;gh:°,"cel\ 92270 6%@ L%L'\ ‘b& SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER’S USE ONLY
Ares ol MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST dated January 10, 2008, is made and executed between John T Norton
and Carol A Norton, husband and wife ("Grantor") and PremierWest Bank, whose address is Southern Oregon Loan
Production Office, P O Box 40, 503 Airport Road, Medford, OR 97501 ("Lender").

DEED OF TRUST. Lender and Grantor have entered into a Deed of Trust dated September 30, 2004 (the "Deed of Trust") which has been
recorded in Klamath County; State of Oregon, as follows: .

Deed of Trust in the amount of $71,920.00, recorded on October 13, 2004 as Vol M04 Page 69486-91 in the official records of the
Kiamath County Clerk; subsequently modiﬁed by a Modification of Deed of Trust dated October. 10, 2007 in the amount of $71,920.00.

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Deed of Trust covers the following described real property located in Klamath County, State of Oregon:

Lot 15, Block 2, Tract No. 1034, LAKEWOODS SUBDIVISION UNIT #1 . according to-the official plat thereof on file in the office of the Clerk
of Klamath County, Oregon. . '

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as Lot 15, Block 2 Lakewoods Subdivision, Klamath Falls, OR. 97601. The Real Property
tax identification number is R71460. :

MODIFICATION. Lender and Grantor hereby modify the Deed of Trust'as follows:
It is hereby agreed to extend the maturity date from Deceriber 30, 2007 to March 30, 2008.
CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the. original Deed of Trust shall remain unchanged and in full force

and effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification doss not waive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Deed of Trust as changed
above nor obligate Lender to ‘make any future modifications. Nothing in-this Madification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or
other credit agreement secured by the Deed of Trust (the "Note"). Itis the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the Deed of Trust
and all parties, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless. a party is expressly released by Lender in writing.
Any maker or endorser,. including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the
original Deed of Trust does not sign this Modification, ‘therall persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification is given conditionally,
based on the representation to Lender that the non-signing person consents to-the changes ‘and provisions of this Modification or otherwise will
not be released by it. This waiver applies not only to any initial extension or modification, but also to all such subseguent actions.

GRANTCR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION.OF DEED OF TRUST AND GRANTGR AGREES TO
ITS TERMS. THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS DATED JANUARY 10, 2008.

GRANTOR:

LENDER:

This document is being recorded as an
accomodation only. No information
contained herein has been verified,

Aspen Title & Escrow, inc,
.

PREMIERWEST

thorized Officer /

state oF _(a\ Low ool )

&

, Commisslon # 1650678 §
[ Nofary Public - Califorria ¢
s
%

e ; B3
COUNTY OF m\c\é ) Riverside County
‘ My Comm. Expires Mar 11, 2010

On this day before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared John. T. Norton, to me known to be the individual described in and
who ‘executed the Modification of Deed of Trust, and acknowledged that.he or she signed the Modification as his or her free and voluntary act
and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.

Given under my hand and official geal this.., WU day of .\ L2000 .
ey_LoAaRead, mf;/;, Deciel Residing at C(L(i’m'{'wixﬂnlq« eyt et

Notary Public in and for the State of § 15 SL{'E:‘-‘Q AV VY My commission expires - L= O

X
¥
N




MODIFICATION OF DE_ED OF TRUST
' (Continued) Page 2

INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

stateor (VLo e )

COUNTY OF ?\_\\Lméuw ; ’ )

to me known to be the individual described-in and
e -Modification as his or her free and voluntary act

On this day before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Carol.A. Norton,
who executed-the Modification of Deed of Trust, and acknowledged that he or she signed th
and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned. :

-

Given under my hand and official sgal this ___ \L{ day of __ § Pholama 20077 .
y_ (A5 A Read Oﬁ £ ﬂ,/i@ a0/ Residing atL{L{ ﬂ&%{dmf})){hﬂ( DAY plf\(W\D(E)@(ZJ{ i CA-
Notary Public in and for the State of C (F\k;‘p(‘,&b\ﬁ My commission expires é ~ A\ - [D

LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

e ’\Z‘o\_’\'_\.'\;\_‘\'_\—;\
OFFICIAL SEAL

STATE OF ) ¥ 2 JENNY MADDOCK
) S8 _ ) r\é%ranv PUBLIC-OREGON
(9 ) MISSION NO. 402943
COUNTY OF £ VA*!/V ! / MISSION EXPIRES MAR. 14, 2010

On this

S 2 MY COM
" [ day of Jﬁ/l/\/ .20 D 7 bel@ﬁ-e, the undersigned thary Public, personally
appeared . 3 - and known to me to be the . authorized agent for
PremierWest Bank that exécuted th ithin‘and foregoing instrument and acknowledged said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and

deed of PremierWest Bank, duly authorized by PremierWest Bank through its board of directors or otherwise, for the uses and purposes therein
mentiongd, and on oath stated that he or she is authorized to execute this said instrument and in fact executed this said instrument on behalf of

::femie e b‘k' M MQCQ)MD Residing at__ W\/eow\{/\/ d

o

Notary Publicjin andffor the State of mr\()/)(vw My commission expires U % i %“( O
i W 1 o

LASER PRO Lending, Ver. 5.39.00.008 - Copr. Harland Financial Solutions, Inc.. 19897, 2008. All Rights ‘Resarved. - OR
LAHFS\CFNLPLAG202.FC TR-90482 PR-32




